74F125SCX
Part Number 74F125SCX
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description IC BUF NON-INVERT 5.5V 14SOIC
Quantity Available 7892 pcs in stock
Datasheets 74F125SCX.pdf
74F125SCX Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 74F125SCX
Manufacturer Part
Number 74F125SCX Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor Description IC BUF NON-INVERT 5.5V 14SOIC
Package / Case Cut Tape (CT) Quantity Available 7892
Voltage - Supply 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V Supplier Device Package 14-SOIC
Series 74F Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
Package / Case 14-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width) Output Type 3-State
Other Names 74F125SCXCT Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C (TA)
Number of Elements 4 Number of Bits per Element 1
Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Logic Type Buffer, Non-Inverting Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Input Type - Detailed Description Buffer, Non-Inverting 4 Element 1 Bit per Element 3-State Output 14-
SOIC
Current - Output High,
Low 15mA, 64mA Base Part Number 74F125
confidence. RFQ 74F125SCX : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 74F125SCX
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
74F125SJX IC BUFFER NON-INVERT 5.5V 14SOP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 1640 pcs
74F125AP FIXED IND 12UH 200MA 3.6 OHM TH Bourns Inc. 745 pcs
74F125D SOP3.9 74F125D SOP3.9 PHILIPS PHILIPS 15623 pcs
74F126D 74F126D PHILIPS PHILIPS 2500 pcs
74F126AP-RC FIXED IND 1.2UH 950MA 220 MOHM Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
74F132 74F132 FSC FSC 5 pcs
74F125SJ IC BUFFER NON-INVERT 5.5V 14SOP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 400 pcs
74F125SC IC BUF NON-INVERT 5.5V 14SOIC AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 765 pcs
74F132D 74F132D PHILPS PHILPS 1924 pcs
74F125DR 74F125DR TI TI 28077 pcs
74F125D 74F125D PHILIPS PHILIPS 9528 pcs
74F125AP-RC FIXED IND 12UH 200MA 3.6 OHM Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
74F126AP FIXED IND 1.2UH 950MA 220 MOHM Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
74F125 74F125 FSC FSC 730 pcs
74F132D SOP3.9 74F132D SOP3.9 PHILIPS PHILIPS 2205 pcs
74F125PC IC BUF NON-INVERT 5.5V 14DIP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 1852 pcs
74F125SCX SOP3.9 74F125SCX SOP3.9 FAIRCHILD FAIRCHILD 7623 pcs
74F125SJX SOP5.2 74F125SJX SOP5.2 FSC FSC 1992 pcs
74F125DR2 74F125DR2 MC MC 1603 pcs
74F125N 74F125N MOTOROLA MOTOROLA 1650 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
74F125SCX Details PDF